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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Position

Transit Scheduler
Transit Trainer
Transit Chief
Transit Bus Driver
Transit Scheduler
Transit Bus Driver
Transit Bus Driver

Permanent Part Time Transit Bus
Driver

Permanent Part Time Transit Bus
Driver

Permanent Part Time Transit Bus
Driver

Permanent Part Time Transit Bus
Driver

Permanent Part Time Transit Bus
Driver

Permanent Part Time Transit Bus
Driver

Part Time Transit Driver

Permanent Part Time Transit Bus
Driver

Part Time Transit Driver
Part Time Transit Driver
Part Time Transit Driver
Part Time Transit Driver

Permanent Part Time Transit Bus
Driver

Other Positions Held City
Folsom
Folsom
Folsom
Folsom
Folsom
Folsom
Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom

Folsom
Folsom
Folsom
Folsom

Folsom

Department Total Wages
Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit

Transit

Transit

Transit

Transit

Transit

Transit

Transit

Transit

Transit
Transit
Transit
Transit

Transit

$74,219
$62,245
$57,419
$52,651
$42,492
$40,263
$35,674
$34,010

$32,256

$31.816

$30,211

$29,495

$14,883

$6,512
$5,546

$4,970
$4,039
$1,882
$288
$112



