	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Transit Scheduler		Folsom	Transit	\$74,219
2.	Transit Trainer		Folsom	Transit	\$62,245
3.	Transit Chief		Folsom	Transit	\$57,419
4.	Transit Bus Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$52,651
5.	Transit Scheduler		Folsom	Transit	\$42,492
6.	Transit Bus Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$40,263
7.	Transit Bus Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$35,674
8.	Permanent Part Time Transit Bus Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$34,010
9.	Permanent Part Time Transit Bus Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$32,256
10.	Permanent Part Time Transit Bus Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$31,816
11.	Permanent Part Time Transit Bus Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$30,211
12.	Permanent Part Time Transit Bus Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$29,495
13.	Permanent Part Time Transit Bus Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$14,883
14.	Part Time Transit Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$6,512
15.	Permanent Part Time Transit Bus Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$5,546
16.	Part Time Transit Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$4,970
17.	Part Time Transit Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$4,039
18.	Part Time Transit Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$1,882
19.	Part Time Transit Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$288
20.	Permanent Part Time Transit Bus Driver		Folsom	Transit	\$112